Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 57823
Ballots Cast: 6669

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 85

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 02(Voter Turnout: 24% - Total Registered Voters: 979)

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF HINCKLEY Race 124

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Nancy Nelson 114 53.77
Robert Albright 98 46.23

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF HINCKLEY Race 134

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
David Maroo 118 56.19
Richard L. (Drew) Snedeker, Jr. 92 43.81

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE HINCKLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT Race 151

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Tricia Prellberg 168 37.5
Arlen R. Carls 158 35.27
Donald Jack Haines 122 27.23

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN CREEK C.U.S.D. Race 177

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Vaughn Boehne 4 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN CREEK C.U.S.D. Race 181

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jill Konen 5 45.45
Shari M. Conley 3 27.27
Daniel E. Sanderson 2 18.18
Pamela Ottengheime 1 9.09
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Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HINCKLEY-BIG ROCK Race 183

Candidate Name
Tammy McQueen
William Dunteman
Joan Umano

Tom Mullis

Total Votes
156
144
134
112

Vote %
28.57
26.37
24.54
20.51

Contest: TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE WAUBONSEE COMMUNITY

Candidate Name
James K. 'Jim' Michels
Karen L. Cotter
James E. 'Jim' Pilmer

Total Votes
137
121
118

Vote %
36.44
32.18
31.38

Contest: TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY

Candidate Name
Robert L. Hammon
Gerald T. Foster
Robert B. Johnson
Sheela P. Goral

Total Votes
4

4
3
2

Vote %
30.77
30.77
23.08
15.38

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REG BRD OF SCHL TRUSTEES DEKALB COUNTY

Candidate Name
Larry Forsberg
Marshall G. Hayes Il

Total Votes
134
116

Vote %
53.6
46.4

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL DEKALB COUNTY

Candidate Name
James J Willrett

Total Votes
173

Vote %
100

Contest: HINCKLEY FIRE HINCKLEY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name
YES

Total Votes

127

Vote %

54.98
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NO

104

45.02
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