# Election: 2011 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 57823 Ballots Cast: 6669 Voter Turnout: 12% Active Precincts: 85

# Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 02(Voter Turnout: 24% - Total Registered Voters: 979)

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF HINCKLEY Race 124

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Nancy Nelson	114	53.77
Robert Albright	98	46.23

#### Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF HINCKLEY Race 134

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
David Maroo	118	56.19
Richard L. (Drew) Snedeker, Jr.	92	43.81

### Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE HINCKLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT Race 151

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Tricia Prellberg	168	37.5
Arlen R. Carls	158	35.27
Donald Jack Haines	122	27.23

### Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN CREEK C.U.S.D. Race 177

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Vaughn Boehne	4	100

### Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN CREEK C.U.S.D. Race 181

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jill Konen	5	45.45
Shari M. Conley	3	27.27
Daniel E. Sanderson	2	18.18
Pamela Ottengheime	1	9.09

# Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HINCKLEY-BIG ROCK Race 183

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Tammy McQueen	156	28.57
William Dunteman	144	26.37
Joan Umano	134	24.54
Tom Mullis	112	20.51

#### Contest: TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE WAUBONSEE COMMUNITY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
James K. 'Jim' Michels	137	36.44
Karen L. Cotter	121	32.18
James E. 'Jim' Pilmer	118	31.38

### Contest: TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert L. Hammon	4	30.77
Gerald T. Foster	4	30.77
Robert B. Johnson	3	23.08
Sheela P. Goral	2	15.38

### Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REG BRD OF SCHL TRUSTEES DEKALB COUNTY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Larry Forsberg	134	53.6
Marshall G. Hayes II	116	46.4

### Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL DEKALB COUNTY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
James J Willrett	173	100

Contest: HINCKLEY FIRE HINCKLEY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES	127	54.98

NO